PPC -62
Packing List
Features
6.5” Fanless Multi-touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron®
J1900 Processor
6.5” TFT SVGA LED Panel with Resistive Touch
Display 800 nits High Brightness
System Memory up to 8 GB DDR3L 1333
SDRAM Internal SATA 2.5” HDD and mSATA
Socket
Applications
Human Machine Interface (HMI)
Factory / Manufacturing Automation
Home Automation
Security Control, Gate Control
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-62
1 x Driver CD
1 x Startup Manual
1 x Power Cord
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
5 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
AWD-WF001-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n (1T1R) + 1 Antenna,
Half-size
AWD-WF002-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (1T1R) + 1 Antenna
(Dual band), Half-size
AWD-WF003-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ BT4.0 (2T2R)
+ 2 Antennas (Dual band), Half-size
AWD-3G001-00 3G (HSPA+) + 1 Antenna, Full-size
Part No.
PPC-62R-A1
Description
6.5” Fanless 4-wire Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machine
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-102
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
2 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
PPC-102P-A1 10.4” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
PPC-102R-A1 10.4” Fanless 5-wire Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
Specifications
Dimensions
PPC -102
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
281.60
10”
166.10
33.80
20
120
6.70
260
55 150
33
.8
0
260
197
166.10
100
75
7510
0
M4
59
222.6
Model PPC-102P PPC-102R
Processor System
CPU Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Frequency Quad-Core up to 2.0 GHz
L2 Cache 2 MB

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machine
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-122
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
PPC-122P-A1 12.1” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
PPC-122R-A1 12.1” Fanless 5-wire Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
Specifications
Dimensions
PPC -122
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
72.5 150
27.48
M4
75
100
10
0
295
176.1 228
12”
319.6
60.28
7.2
27.48
253.6
135
16.1
75
Model PPC-122P PPC-122R
Processor System
CPU Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Frequency Quad-Core up to 2.0 GHz
L2 Cache 2 MB

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machine
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-152
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
PPC-152P-A1 15” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
PPC-152R-A1 15” Fanless 5-wire Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
Specifications
Dimensions
PPC -152
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
15”
364.6
290.6
8.2
30.2
19
1.
1 150
340
20070
58.7
30.2
100
26
5
75
M475
340
10
0
16.1
Model PPC-152P PPC-152R
Processor System
CPU Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Frequency Quad-Core up to 2.0 GHz
L2 Cache 2 MB

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machine
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-156
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
PPC-156P-A1 15” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-4300U 1.9 GHz Processor
PPC-156R-A1 15” Fanless 5-wire Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-4300U 1.9 GHz Processor
Specifications
Dimensions
PPC -156
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
364.6
296.6
8.2
58.7
191.115”
8.9
8.9
0
0
0
0
30.2
82.3
282.3
340
26
5
10
0
75
M4
75
100
30
.2
Model PPC-156P PPC-156R
Processor System
CPU Intel® Core™ i5-4300U Processor
Frequency Dual-Core up to 1.9 GHz
L2 Cache Intel® Smart Cache 3 MB

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machine
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-172
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
PPC-172P-A1 17” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
PPC-172R-A1 17” Fanless 5-wire Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
Specifications
Dimensions
PPC -172
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
103.3 180
35
.8
386.6
100
75
10
0
75
411.4
17”
70.1
10.2
35.8
20
180337.5
311.7
Model PPC-172P PPC-172R
Processor System
CPU Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Frequency Quad-Core up to 2.0 GHz
L2 Cache 2 MB

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machine
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-172
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
PPC-176P-A1 17” Fanless Multi-touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-4300U 1.9 GHz Processor
PPC-176R-A1 17” Fanless Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-4300U 1.9 GHz Processor
Specifications
Dimensions
PPC -176
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
Model PPC-176P PPC-176R
Processor System
CPU Intel® Core™ i5-4300U Processor
Frequency Dual-Core up to 1.9 GHz
L2 Cache Intel® Smart Cache 3 MB

Animal Feed Production Facility
Outdoor Kiosk
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Description
1 x PPC-S122
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
12 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
PPC-S122P-A1 12.1” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
PPC-S122R-A1 12.1” Fanless 5-wire Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
Specifications
Dimensions
PPC-S122
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
100
75
75 10
0
329.30
17
6.
1
27
4.
9
M4
28.42
0
61.650 179.65 297.65
359.30
29
7.
3
71.52
2.5
35
10
0
86
.4
5
27.42
12"
Model PPC-S122P PPC-S122R
Processor System
CPU Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Frequency Quad-Core up to 2.0 GHz
L2 Cache 2 MB

Animal Feed Production Facility
Outdoor Kiosk
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-S152
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
12 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
AWD-3G001-00 3G (HSPA+) Module + 1 Antenna, Full-size
AWD-4G001-00 4G (LTE) Module + 2 Antennas, Full-size
AWD-WF001-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 bgn (1T1R) + 1 Antenna, Half-size
AWD-WF002-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 bgn/BT4.0 (1T1R) Module
+ 1 Antenna (Dual band), Half-size
AWD-WF003-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 abgn/ac/BT4.0 (2T2R) Module
+ 2 Antennas (Dual band), Half-size
Part No. Description
PPC-S152P-A1 15” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
Specifications

Animal Feed Production Facility
Outdoor Kiosk
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-S156
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
12 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
AWD-3G001-00 3G (HSPA+) Module + 1 Antenna, Full-size
AWD-4G001-00 4G (LTE) Module + 2 Antennas, Full-size
AWD-WF001-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 bgn (1T1R) + 1 Antenna, Half-size
AWD-WF002-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 bgn/BT4.0 (1T1R) Module
+ 1 Antenna (Dual band), Half-size
AWD-WF003-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 abgn/ac/BT4.0 (2T2R) Module
+ 2 Antennas (Dual band), Half-size
Part No. Description
PPC-S156P-A1 15” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz Processor
Specifications